
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Georgia Tech 280  289  281       850  -14 
3  2  2   Georgia 291  282  283       856  -8 

T6  T5  3   LSU 297  287  280       864  E 
4  4  4   Clemson 294  285  286       865  +1 
2  3  5   North Carolina 290  288  296       874  +10 

10  7  6   Auburn 299  287  289       875  +11 
11  T11  7   Wake Forest 301  295  284       880  +16 
T8  10  8   Middle Tennessee St. 298  297  289       884  +20 
T8  T5  9   Texas 298  286  303       887  +23 
12  8  10   South Carolina 302  289  297       888  +24 
5  9  T11   North Florida 295  298  300       893  +29 

T13  T13  T11   Tennessee 306  296  291       893  +29 
T6  T11  13   Kennesaw State 297  299  301       897  +33 

T13  T13  14   Chattanooga 306  296  297       899  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Ollie Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  67   67  73       207  -9   
2 T1   Bailey Patrick  North Carolina  68   69  70       207  -9   

T3 3   Stewart Jolly  LSU  72   68  71       211  -5   
T3 4   Joey Garber  Georgia  71   69  72       212  -4   
T10 T5   Jake Mondy  Auburn  75   69  70       214  -2   
T10 T5   Will Starke  South Carolina  73   71  70       214  -2   
T23 T5   Smylie Kaufman  LSU  74   73  67       214  -2   
T7 T5   Cody Proveaux  Clemson  73   70  71       214  -2   
T23 T5   Richy Werenski  Georgia Tech  70   77  67       214  -2   
T3 T5   Michael Cromie  Georgia  72   68  74       214  -2   
T33 11   Seth Reeves  Georgia Tech  74   74  67       215  -1   
T14 T12   Matt Gilchrest  Auburn  72   73  71       216  E   
T14 T12   Sam Straka *  Georgia  75   70  71       216  E   
T20 T12   Miller Capps  Clemson  75   71  70       216  E   
T10 T12   Austin Langdale  Clemson  71   73  72       216  E   
T14 T12   Jimmy Beck  Kennesaw State  72   73  71       216  E   
T23 T12   Thomas Birdsey  Wake Forest  77   70  69       216  E   
6 T12   Anders Albertson  Georgia Tech  70   71  75       216  E   

T10 19   Payne Denman  Middle Tennessee St.  71   73  73       217  +1   
T7 T20   Gavin Hall  Texas  71   72  75       218  +2   
T33 T20   Greyson Sigg  Georgia  76   72  70       218  +2   
T20 T20   Lee McCoy  Georgia  72   74  72       218  +2   
T23 T23   MJ Maguire  North Florida  74   73  72       219  +3   
T23 T23   Curtis Thompson  LSU  75   72  72       219  +3   
T33 T23   Danny Guise  Wake Forest  73   75  71       219  +3   
T7 T23   Henry Do  North Carolina  72   71  76       219  +3   
T23 T27   Carson Young  Clemson  75   72  73       220  +4   
T14 T27   Jack Smith  Tennessee  74   71  75       220  +4   
T14 T27   Davis Bunn  Chattanooga  71   74  75       220  +4   
T20 T27   Toni Hakula  Texas  75   71  74       220  +4   
T23 T31   Stephen Behr  Clemson  75   72  74       221  +5   
T23 T31   Brandon Dalinka  North Carolina  74   73  74       221  +5   
T33 T33   Daniel Stringfellow  Auburn  78   70  74       222  +6   
T49 T33   Oliver Goss  Tennessee  78   74  70       222  +6   
T40 T33   Andrew Cho  Middle Tennessee St.  77   72  73       222  +6   
T53 T33   Nicholas Reach  Georgia  80   73  69       222  +6   
T40 T37   Niclas Carlsson  Auburn  74   75  74       223  +7   
T33 T37   Victor Wiggins *  Auburn  74   74  75       223  +7   
T44 T37   Andrew Presley  LSU  76   74  73       223  +7   
T23 T37   Brett Patterson  Middle Tennessee St.  73   74  76       223  +7   
T33 T41   Caleb Sturgeon  South Carolina  75   73  76       224  +8   
T40 T41   Austin Padova  North Florida  73   76  75       224  +8   
T14 T41   Beau Hossler  Texas  75   70  79       224  +8   
T56 T41   Clancy Waugh  Wake Forest  79   75  70       224  +8   

T40 T45   Parker Jones  North Florida  74   75  76       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T23 T45   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  76   71  78       225  +9   
T62 T45   Thomas Dunne  Tennessee  74   81  70       225  +9   
T49 T48   Will Murphy  South Carolina  78   74  74       226  +10   
T33 T48   Joey Petronio  North Florida  74   74  78       226  +10   
T70 T48   Zach Wright  LSU  77   79  70       226  +10   
T62 T48   Jordan Jennings  Middle Tennessee St.  77   78  71       226  +10   
T46 T48   Kelby Burton  Kennesaw State  77   74  75       226  +10   
T62 T53   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  79   76  72       227  +11   
T46 T53   Stuart Thomas  Chattanooga  79   72  76       227  +11   
T62 T53   Drake Duncan  Middle Tennessee St.  77   78  72       227  +11   
T49 T53   Jonathan Klotz  Kennesaw State  76   76  75       227  +11   
T46 T53   Davis Womble  Wake Forest  76   75  76       227  +11   
T49 T58   Ewan Scott  Chattanooga  77   75  76       228  +12   
T53 T58   Brax McCarthy  Texas  77   76  75       228  +12   
T56 T58   Bo Andrews  Georgia Tech  73   81  74       228  +12   
T62 61   Woody Woodward  Wake Forest  75   80  74       229  +13   
T53 T62   Blaine Woodruff  South Carolina  78   75  77       230  +14   
T44 T62   Carlos Segura Oliva  Kennesaw State  72   78  80       230  +14   
T62 T64   Osten Waite  North Florida  77   78  77       232  +16   
T56 T64   Tayler Termeer *  Texas  81   73  78       232  +16   
T70 T64   Andy Sajevic  North Carolina  76   80  76       232  +16   
T62 67   Chad Merzbacher  Tennessee  80   75  78       233  +17   
73 T68   Brooks Thomas  Chattanooga  85   75  74       234  +18   

T56 T68   Teremoana Beaucousin  Kennesaw State  78   76  80       234  +18   
T56 T68   Robert Register  North Carolina  79   75  80       234  +18   
72 71   Marshall Talkington  Tennessee  83   76  76       235  +19   

T62 T72   Will Long  Auburn  79   76  81       236  +20   
T56 T72   Johnathan Schnitzer  Texas  81   73  82       236  +20   
74 74   Thomas Bradshaw *  Clemson  82   81  76       239  +23   
75 75   Juan Serrano *  Tennessee  86   82  76       244  +28   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Georgia Tech 280 289 281 850
T1 Ollie Schniederjans (1) 67 67 73 207

T5 Richy Werenski (5) 70 77 67 214

11 Seth Reeves (4) 74 74 67 215

T12 Anders Albertson (2) 70 71 75 216

T58 Bo Andrews (3) 73 81 74 228

2 Georgia 291 282 283 856
4 Joey Garber (2) 71 69 72 212

T5 Michael Cromie (5) 72 68 74 214

T20 Lee McCoy (1) 72 74 72 218

T20 Greyson Sigg (3) 76 72 70 218

T33 Nicholas Reach (4) 80 73 69 222

3 LSU 297 287 280 864
3 Stewart Jolly (1) 72 68 71 211

T5 Smylie Kaufman (3) 74 73 67 214

T23 Curtis Thompson (4) 75 72 72 219

T37 Andrew Presley (2) 76 74 73 223

T48 Zach Wright (5) 77 79 70 226

4 Clemson 294 285 286 865
T5 Cody Proveaux (1) 73 70 71 214

T12 Miller Capps (2) 75 71 70 216

T12 Austin Langdale (4) 71 73 72 216

T27 Carson Young (5) 75 72 73 220

T31 Stephen Behr (3) 75 72 74 221

5 North Carolina 290 288 296 874
T1 Bailey Patrick (1) 68 69 70 207

T23 Henry Do (5) 72 71 76 219

T31 Brandon Dalinka (3) 74 73 74 221

T64 Andy Sajevic (4) 76 80 76 232

T68 Robert Register (2) 79 75 80 234

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Auburn 299 287 289 875
T5 Jake Mondy (4) 75 69 70 214

T12 Matt Gilchrest (5) 72 73 71 216

T33 Daniel Stringfellow (1) 78 70 74 222

T37 Niclas Carlsson (2) 74 75 74 223

T72 Will Long (3) 79 76 81 236

7 Wake Forest 301 295 284 880
T12 Thomas Birdsey (2) 77 70 69 216

T23 Danny Guise (4) 73 75 71 219

T41 Clancy Waugh (3) 79 75 70 224

T53 Davis Womble (1) 76 75 76 227

61 Woody Woodward (5) 75 80 74 229

8 Middle Tennessee St. 298 297 289 884
19 Payne Denman (2) 71 73 73 217

T33 Andrew Cho (4) 77 72 73 222

T37 Brett Patterson (1) 73 74 76 223

T48 Jordan Jennings (3) 77 78 71 226

T53 Drake Duncan (5) 77 78 72 227

9 Texas 298 286 303 887
T20 Gavin Hall (1) 71 72 75 218

T27 Toni Hakula (3) 75 71 74 220

T41 Beau Hossler (5) 75 70 79 224

T58 Brax McCarthy (2) 77 76 75 228

T72 Johnathan Schnitzer (4) 81 73 82 236

10 South Carolina 302 289 297 888
T5 Will Starke (3) 73 71 70 214

T41 Caleb Sturgeon (1) 75 73 76 224

T45 Matthew NeSmith (2) 76 71 78 225

T48 Will Murphy (4) 78 74 74 226

T62 Blaine Woodruff (5) 78 75 77 230

T11 North Florida 295 298 300 893
T23 MJ Maguire (1) 74 73 72 219

T41 Austin Padova (3) 73 76 75 224

T45 Parker Jones (4) 74 75 76 225

T48 Joey Petronio (2) 74 74 78 226

T64 Osten Waite (5) 77 78 77 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T11 Tennessee 306 296 291 893
T27 Jack Smith (5) 74 71 75 220

T33 Oliver Goss (1) 78 74 70 222

T45 Thomas Dunne (4) 74 81 70 225

67 Chad Merzbacher (3) 80 75 78 233

71 Marshall Talkington (2) 83 76 76 235

13 Kennesaw State 297 299 301 897
T12 Jimmy Beck (2) 72 73 71 216

T48 Kelby Burton (3) 77 74 75 226

T53 Jonathan Klotz (1) 76 76 75 227

T62 Carlos Segura Oliva (5) 72 78 80 230

T68 Teremoana Beaucousin (4) 78 76 80 234

14 Chattanooga 306 296 297 899
T27 Davis Bunn (1) 71 74 75 220

T53 Wes Gosselin (2) 79 76 72 227

T53 Stuart Thomas (3) 79 72 76 227

T58 Ewan Scott (4) 77 75 76 228

T68 Brooks Thomas (5) 85 75 74 234
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Sam Straka (Georgia) 75 70 71 216

T37 Victor Wiggins (Auburn) 74 74 75 223

T64 Tayler Termeer (Texas) 81 73 78 232

74 Thomas Bradshaw (Clemson) 82 81 76 239

75 Juan Serrano (Tennessee) 86 82 76 244
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